
Dear Golfers,

The 2023 golf season and warmer weather are just

around the corner. There are a lot of events planned

for this season, but there is always room for more. If

you have a class/family reunion, wedding ceremony or

reception, graduation party, wedding or baby shower

or just want to get a group together to golf, let us help

you plan your event.

Need a night out? We are open Friday nights for

dining year round with a full menu. During golf season

food is available every day. We hope this season will

bring a lot of pars and birdies to all our golfing friends!

Play golf!



Farmers Golf & Health Club
2023 Membership Dues

Memberships and cart shed rental Due April 1, 2023
Any membership paid for by April 1, 2023 will get a free range

membership!!

Family $695
Couple $650
Single Adult $465
Student (up to age 23) $160
New Member $260 (never been a member before)
Out of Area $380 (outside a 20 mile radius)
Second Club $295 (must belong to another club)
Range Member

Single $75
Family $95

Cart Shed Rental $200
(Due April 1st NO EXCEPTIONS being there is a big waiting list)

Cart Lease $500

Send to:
FGHC

PO Box 307
Sanborn MN  56083

Name_______________________________________________________________________

Address_____________________________________________________________________

City________________________State________________________Zip__________________

Names of Additional
Members_____________________________________________________

To help us provide you with information on events & changes that may occur please fill out  your
email address even if you have given it to us before.

Email________________________________________________________________________



Check us out on Facebook @ FGHC Sanborn MN
Email FGHC.golf@gmail.com
Website     www.fghcgolf.com

2023 Schedule of Events
Saturday March 25 Spring Fling
Saturday June 10 Sanborn Firemen Tournament
Tuesday June 27 2 Generation Tournament
Saturday June 24 Lamberton Legion
Friday June 30 #640 Wabasso Tournament
Monday July 10 Lucan Boosters
Saturday July 22 Community Club Tournament
Tuesday Aug 8 Around the World
Saturday Aug 12 Lamberton EMT Tournament
July 31,Aug 1 Watermelon Days
Friday Aug 18 Beef Bonanza
Sat & Sun Aug 19 & 20 Harvestfest
Saturday Sept. 9 Ryder Cup @ Springfield

mailto:FGHC.golf@gmail.com

